

Registration Form April 14-16, 2024

The Woodlands Waterway Marriot

Register Online : <u>WWW.texpoconference.org</u> ® TEXPO is a Registered Trademark of Houston TMA

Register By Mail with a check payable to: Texpo 2024 - Dept 3905, P O Box 4346, Houston, Texas 77210-4346 **Register By FAX** using a credit card, fax this form to 1-888-458-7424. (*Do not follow up by mail; an email confirmation/receipt will be sent to you.*)

Name	Nickname for Badge
Title	Company
Address	CityStateZip
Email address	Phone
Credit Card #	Cardholder Name
 Refunds (less a \$40 processing fee) w Substitutions, in writing and within the substitution of the substitut	ited on letterhead or duplicates of this form. vill be granted if requested in writing by January 2, 2023. ne same company, will be accepted at any time. icing fee for a replacement badge. Badges are NOT transferable.

• Attire is business casual.

Conference Registration Includes:

All Sessions, Keynote Speakers, CTP, FP&A, GTOT & CPE Credits, Essential Learning for the CTP Candidate Course, CTP Practice Exam, 2 Breakfasts, 2 Keynote Luncheons, Exhibits, Conference Materials, Evening Receptions

TEXPO TopGolf Open on Sunday, April 14, 2024

Received prior to 3/14/2024	\$90
Received after 3/14/2024	\$120

Attendance Registration Fees (HTMA FEIN 76-0234191, Non-Profit Corp.)

	Corporate or Institutional Treasury Practitioner (non- bankers)	Exhibitor/Sponsor Personnel	Non- Exhibiting/Sponsoring Bank or Supplier Personnel	Total Fees Due/Paid	
Received prior to 3/2/2024	\$425	\$425	\$675	Registration	\$
Received 3/2/2024 – 4/1/2024	\$475	\$475	\$750	Golf	\$
After 4/2/2024 or On Site	\$575	\$575	\$825	Total	\$

Hotel Reservations

The conference will be held at the The Woodlands Waterway Marriott Hotel & Conference Center

The Woodlands Waterway Marriott Hotel - 1601 Lake Robbins Dr, The Woodlands, TX 77380 | Phone: (281) 367-9797

For online reservations go to <u>www.texpoconference.org</u> or call and ask for TEXPO 2024 special rates. Please Note: Reserve early since these discounted rates are not guaranteed after Monday, April 1, 2024, and may sell out earlier. For registration information please contact: John Moriarty at 347-709-1530 or candlewoodexpos@outlook.com



Please indicate if you have any special needs that we can address to make your participation more comfortable.